11-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 043
S.
**
** D7 BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS 2020-1
AC/PG DESIGN AIR MIXTURE FRICTION QUALITY
APPLICATION VOIDS COMPOSITION AGGREGATE MANAGEMENT
HMA SHOULDERS, 10" (TOP  1 1/2" LIFT) PG 64-22 4.0% @ N=90 IL - 9.5 MIXTURE D QC/QA
HMA SHOULDERS, 10" (BOTTOM LIFTS) PG 64-22 4.0% @ N=90 IL - 19.0 N/A QC/QA

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0059
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
** D7 BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS 2020-1
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 16 16
X0326649 LINEAR DELINEATOR PANELS, 6 INCH EACH 49 49
X1200201 STRIP SEAL GLAND REPLACEMENT FOOT 168 168
X7010202 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD EACH 1 1
701321 (SPECIAL)
Z0004556 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL (DECK) SQ YD 5130 5130
Z0012114 BRIDGE DECK FLY ASH OR GGBF SLAG CONCRETE SQ YD 5130 5130
OVERLAY, 3 1/4"
Z0012130 BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION   3/4" SQ YD 5130 5130
Z0016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE I) SQ YD 3 3
Z0016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE II) SQ YD 35 35
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
1807            20 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
**
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 8/29/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.S
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-